
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 26 avril 2014 

GOLD MEETING AORAI "TE AITO NUI" 
160477 

AS AORAI 
600M/BEF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 48 
1 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'54''50 
2 GAREL Joy BEF / 1'55''30 
3 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'58''99 
4 RAYGADAS Vaiiti 1371408 BEF /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'00''06 
5 TUIHANI Ravahere 1602790 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'07''72 
6 LAMORELLE Lea 1375257 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'08''33 
7 LANCIEN Tiffen 1548790 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'09''14 
8 BERTRAND Tehina 1403936 BEF /02 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2'13''51 
50m/BEF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 59       Vent : -0.3 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''33 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''45 
3 TEVENINO Teipoteani 1454459 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''73 
4 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''79 
5 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''24 
6 TEHUIOTEO Meltia BEF / 8''47 

TEUAHAU Cheyenne 1373423 BEF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
100m/BEF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 09       Vent : -1.4 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''07 714 
2 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''13 706 
3 WONG-FOEN Elisabeth BEF / 14''83 614 
4 VARNEY Hererava 1432690 BEF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''32 553 
5 JAMET Heivai 1371545 BEF /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''33 552 
6 POKARA Teipo BEF / 16''40 431 
7 KAAN Alexandra 1415849 BEF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''50 420 
600M/BEM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 41 
1 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'52''50 
2 LAU-FAT Heiarii BEM / 1'55''40 
3 OLIVAIN Kevin BEM / 1'57''00 
4 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'09''00 
5 LEPEAN Matthiew BEM / 2'24''50 

HEITAA Temaui BEM / NP 
LAUGHLIN Sky BEM / NP 
HURIA Kekoolani BEM / NP 

50m/BEM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 54       Vent : -0.8 
1 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''98 
2 TAURUA Vaiarii BEM / 7''20 
3 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''49 
4 RICHMOND Arthur 1371379 BEM /01 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''68 
5 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''82 
6 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''11 
7 BONNEFIN Rick BEM / 8''64 
100m/BEM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 03       Vent : -1.8 
1 TAPU Taurua 1452186 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''47 353 
2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''97 271 
3 TATAHIO Ariihau BEM / 14''65 176 
4 BIGET Axel 1287904 BEM /02 As  Tefana 987 P-F 15''10 125 
5 TAOUVAMA Ezekiel BEM / 15''18 117 
6 VIVISH Mauarii 1452514 BEM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''70 70 

CHUNG-LUK Kehau BEM / NP 
Javelot (700 G)/CAM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 51m35 R1 657 

48m43 51m35 50m30 49m71 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 26 avril 2014 

GOLD MEETING AORAI "TE AITO NUI" 
160477 

AS AORAI 
600M/MIF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 59 
1 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1'45''60 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'47''91 
3 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 1'59''33 
4 WONG Vainui 1382385 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 2'04''51 
5 BEZEAUD Maureen 1371810 MIF /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'05''60 
6 DE-BARTHEZ Emma 1555753 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 2'07''58 

LE-GUINER Marie-vaea MIF / NP 
50m/MIF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 14       Vent : +0.4 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''00 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''07 
3 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''28 
4 TAHIATA Hinanui 1372222 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''46 
5 TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''48 
6 HOUDARD Lysis MIF / 7''74 
7 POUIRA Coranne 1517606 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''26 
100m/MIF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 28       Vent : -2.1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''24 691 
2 GIULY Laura 1452860 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 14''66 636 
3 HOUDARD Lysis MIF / 15''07 584 
4 SALMON Tracey 1512530 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''29 557 
5 POUIRA Coranne 1517606 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''02 472 

TAVAITAI Anavai 1371461 MIF /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
SAD Atika MIF / NP 

Javelot (500 G)/MIF et CAF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m49 590 

32m12 32m00 35m49 31m56 34m62 
2 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 28m38 D1 458 

X X 21m71 24m76 26m55 28m38 
ANANIA Manouche MIF / NP 

600M/MIM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael 1452505 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1'38''42 
2 WONG-FOEN Remi MIM / 1'39''27 
3 FLEURE Hugues 1371617 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1'50''06 
4 MEVEL Ian 1371646 MIM /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1'51''47 

MAAMAATUAIAHUTAPU Tetuanui 1640483 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 
ANDRES Titouan 1371642 MIM /99 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
ELLACOTT Manuariivaiotah MIM / NP 

50m/MIM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 07       Vent : -0.6 
1 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''76 
2 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 6''83 
3 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''99 
4 HOMAI Felix 1455220 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''13 
5 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7''16 
6 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 7''27 

TEMARIKI Maui 1629563 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
100m/MIM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 20       Vent : -1.4 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 MIM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 12''56 531 
2 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''57 529 
3 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''00 440 
4 HOMAI Felix 1455220 MIM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''33 378 
5 HYVERNAUD Mathieu MIM / 13''52 344 

BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F NP 
ELLACOTT Manuariivaiotah MIM / NP 

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 54m06 696 

49m05 54m06 48m26 45m02 47m79 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 26 avril 2014 

GOLD MEETING AORAI "TE AITO NUI" 
160477 

AS AORAI 
Javelot (600 G)/SEF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 32m28 R1 531 

32m28 31m45 29m80 29m25 
100m/TCF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 30       Vent : -1.3 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''08 857 
2 PERICHON Jessica 373165 SEF /89 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''17 R1 843 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''28 827 
4 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''61 779 
5 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''80 752 
6 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 CAF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''03 R5 720 
7 PACTON Celine 1289470 CAF /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''41 D1 669 
200m/TCF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 38       Vent : -1.2 
1 PERICHON Jessica 373165 SEF /89 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27''29 R1 838 
2 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 CAF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28''75 R4 745 
3 PACTON Celine 1289470 CAF /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29''35 R5 709 

ANDRES Chloe 1371641 CAF /97 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
YAO-THAM-SAO Alyzee 1561020 CAF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP 

800m/TCF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 36 
1 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 CAF /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'37''65 R4 582 
2 ANDRES Chloe 1371641 CAF /97 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'39''01 R4 565 
3 BROUTTIER Clara 1555747 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 2'39''43 R4 559 
Hauteur/TCF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m55 IR4 724 

1m50 1m45 1m55 1m60 
o xxx xo xo 

2 LEFRANC Oceane ESF / Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m50 R1 671 
1m50 1m45 1m55 

o xxx o 
3 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m45 618 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 
o xxx xxo o o 

3 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m45 R3 618 
1m45 1m40 1m50 

o xxx xxo 
Longueur/TCF (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m82 (-1.3) 696 

-0.7 X 4m82 -1.3 X -1.1 4m65 -0.1 4m60 -1.3 X 
2 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 CAF /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m70 (-0.9) R4 668 

+0.0 4m21 4m34 -0.9 4m44 -0.6 X 4m45 -1.2 4m70 -0.9 
3 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 MIF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m66 (-1.4) 659 

-1.1 4m38 4m66 -1.4 4m53 -1.0 4m55 -0.2 4m61 -1.2 X 
4 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 MIF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m64 (-0.3) 655 

-1.3 4m07 4m64 -0.3 X 4m50 -1.1 X X 
5 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m58 (-1.0) 641 

-1.2 3m52 X -1.0 3m91 -0.8 4m22 -1.4 4m53 -1.4 4m58 -1.0 
100m/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 37       Vent : -1.3 
1 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 ESM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''33 IR2 828 
2 TEVENINO Namataiki 1432718 JUM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''55 R1 770 
3 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''68 R1 737 
4 JACQUELAIN Teiva 1642319 ESM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''93 R2 675 
5 PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 CAM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''10 D4 421 

KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 CAM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
HAUATA Brent 1548980 CAM /98 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 26 avril 2014 

GOLD MEETING AORAI "TE AITO NUI" 
160477 

AS AORAI 
200m/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 43       Vent : -1.0 
1 BRADAI Gregory 1390347 ESM /93 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 22''71 IR2 847 
2 TEVENINO Namataiki 1432718 JUM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23''26 IR4 778 
3 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 23''90 R2 702 
4 FOLIAKI Makalea 1431127 JUM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 24''35 R3 651 
5 JACQUELAIN Teiva 1642319 ESM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F 24''54 R3 630 
6 PRECLOUX Victor 1516269 CAM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 25''73 D1 506 
800m/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 36 
1 DIEBOLT Louis 1548979 CAM /97 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'07''47 R3 600 
2 MEVEL Loic 1371647 CAM /97 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'16''17 R6 429 
3 AITAMAI Maranui 1640482 SEM /86 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 2'19''57 D1 370 
4 LEVESQUE Cyrille 977165 VEM /73 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'36''53 D8 141 

ABOUNAIDANE Adil 1372243 SEM /78 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F NP 
RUPEA Vahirua 1638943 JUM /95 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
MOU Rick 1371306 ESM /93 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 
TAMA Winsy 1419707 ESM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F NP 

Hauteur/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 HILAIRE Robin 1371258 JUM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m91 IR3 784 

1m80 1m75 1m85 1m91 1m96 
o xxx xo o xo 

2 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m85 727 
1m75 1m55 1m80 1m85 1m91 

xo xxx xxo xo o 
3 TAURAA Stellio 1640479 SEM /87 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m80 R2 679 

1m80 1m75 1m85 
o xxx o 

4 LUCAS Noa CAM / Central Sport 987 P-F 1m50 D3 399 
1m55 1m50 

o xxx 
Longueur/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 CAM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m10 (-1.5) R2 732 

-1.4 5m89 6m10 -1.5 5m79 -1.1 5m80 -0.9 6m05 -0.4 X 
2 FOLIAKI Makalea 1431127 JUM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m88 (-0.9) R4 687 

-1.1 5m51 5m49 -1.1 4m57 -0.7 5m40 -1.6 5m72 -1.1 5m88 -0.9 
3 TEVENINO Namataiki 1432718 JUM /96 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m85 (-1.2) R4 681 

-1.3 5m72 5m85 -1.2 X 5m65 -1.1 X X 
4 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 MIM /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m33 (-0.7) 576 

-0.9 5m09 5m24 -0.0 4m89 -1.0 4m98 -1.0 X 5m33 -0.7 
5 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m30 (-1.9) 570 

-1.6 4m86 4m72 -1.9 5m17 -1.4 5m02 -0.8 5m02 -1.1 5m30 -1.9 
6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 As  Tefana 987 P-F 5m23 (-0.8) 556 

-1.4 4m76 4m97 -2.3 4m78 -2.0 5m14 -0.3 5m08 -0.7 5m23 -0.8 
7 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 CAM /98 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m79 (-2.0) D5 468 

X 4m79 -2.0 X X X X 
Javelot (800 G)/TCM (26/04/2014)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEU Honoura 1640484 SEM /85 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 45m09 R2 568 

41m22 45m09 40m25 
2 HILAIRE Robin 1371258 JUM /96 Central Sport 987 P-F 43m99 R3 552 

41m90 43m99 42m48 
3 ZARLI Kevin 1375273 ESM /92 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m48 R3 545 

43m42 43m48 42m74 40m19 37m56 
4 TUPUHOE Robert 1373679 VEM /65 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 43m25 R3 542 

40m02 43m25 40m84 
5 TAURAA Stellio 1640479 SEM /87 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 37m16 R6 455 

37m16 

dimanche 27 avril 2014  7h50 4 / 4 


